THE SOMERS TOWN COFFEE HOUSE
BRITISH TAPAS IS BACKI

We recommend 3-4 dishes per person. If you're Looking for a bit of a treat, see our chalkboard specials with Butchers and fish
specials, we’'d recommend 1 or 2 small plates from this menu to accompany the specials.

PICKED & PLUCKED

Marinated olives vvicr
sulphites

Roasted almonds (wicr

nuts

Charred padron peppers & sea salt vwjer
Steakhouse fries vicr

Sweet potato fries (vwcn

BAKED
Garlic & parsley flat bread v)

gluten, soya

Tomato, basil, red onion, garlic flatbread )

Gluten, soya, sulphites
Roasted Mediterranean vegetables & mint
yoghurt flatbread (V) - add harissa chicken 2.00

gluten, sulphites, soya, milk
Whipped goats’ cheese & caramilised onion
flatbread (v)

gluten, milk, sulphites, soya

FISHED

Garlic Butter Prawns (cr
shellfish, sulphites, soya

Salt & pepper squid, chorizo, garlic mayo (sn

egg, milk, mollusc, mustard, sulphites

Sardinillas (tinned, small sardines) in Spicy Sauce
(GFA)
sulphites, fish, gluten

Lobster mac & cheese
egg. milk, shellfish, mustard, sulphites, glufen

4.95

5.75

4.50

7.50

9.75

9.95

7.75

5.95

8.50

9.75

FARMED & REARED

Wild Boar terrine, apple chilli chutney

sulphites, gluten, celery,

Ham hock & Lincolnshire poacher croquettes (cr
milk, mustard, egg, sulphites

Black pudding scotch egg piccalilli

egg, gluten, celery, mustard sulphites
Baked chicken wings, home buffalo sauce &
Stilton dip

gluten, celery, milk, egg, sulphites, mustard
Venison meatballs, Guinness reduction &
blackberry glaze s

mustard, sulphites, gluten,

Honey sticky glazed pork belly ends (cn

sulphites

Baked British camembert sharer, bacon crumb
(GFA)
gluten, dairy, sulphites

Garlic roasted new potatoes, alioli (vier)
mustard, egg, milk, sulphites

Beetroot hummus & flatbread (vcra)
Nuts, gluten, sulphites

Baba ghanoush & roasted aubergine (vwvcr
egg, milk, mustard, sulphites

Halloumi fries, mint yoghurt, pomegranate,
chopped mint (v r

egg, milk, mustard, sulphites

Spicy cauliflower wings & mint yoghurt v) (6

egg, milk, mustard

Roasted root vegetables, beetroot & whipped

goats’ cheese salad (g
egg, milk

See our blackboards for daily specials

6.75

5.75

6.50

9.85

16.50

5.50

6.25

5.25

6.75

6.25

7.00
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